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1994 750 $$

PARTS LIST
Oil Tank

ITEM NAME

HOLDER,BAND (Ref # 13091)
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)
CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)
PLATE-HEAT GUARD (Ref # 18018)
TANK-OIL (Ref # 52001)
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92002)
WASHER,6.2X20X2 (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
COLLAR,6.2X10X19 (Ref # 92143)
TUBE,OIL TANK - OIL PUMP (Ref # 92190)

PART NUMBER

13091-3764
16073-3704
16115-3714
18018-3702
52001-3716
92002-3726
92022-3714
92037-1173
92037-3726
92071-3716
92143-3733
92190-3888
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