



# 1994 750 SS

## PARTS LIST

### Oil Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOLDER,BAND (Ref # 13091)	13091-3764	3
INSULATOR (Ref # 16073)	16073-3704	8
CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)	16115-3714	1
PLATE-HEAT GUARD (Ref # 18018)	18018-3702	1
TANK-OIL (Ref # 52001)	52001-3716	1
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92002)	92002-3726	4
WASHER,6.2X20X2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-3714	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1173	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-3726	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-3716	4
COLLAR,6.2X10X19 (Ref # 92143)	92143-3733	4
TUBE,OIL TANK - OIL PUMP (Ref # 92190)	92190-3888	1